8.70” [221mm]
2.
37
5”
 [6
0m
m
]
0.5” [13mm]
Height
0.35” [9mm]
1.0” [25.4mm] (#8)
Stainless
screw
Top
Bottom Base Plate
0.5" [12.5mm]
10.00” [254mm]
Length
W
id
th
FEATURES
•  Proprietary clear-gel- fi lled design,
injected through entire unit —eliminates
condensation and/or water intrusion
under stress
•  Tough, polycarbonate lens
•  Passivated stainless steel 316 material
provides a durable corrosion resistant
housing
•  Transient surge and reverse polarity
protection — dramatically prolongs unit
life
•  Thermal throttling technology —enables
safe operation even out
of water
•  From simple on-off to full-feature
lighting effects, unit is enabled for
a host of control interfaces
•  Select between 12 colors when using a
switch or unlimited colors when using
Shadow-NET™ enabled products
        Push Button Modes
• Any single color on
• Fade blue to white
• Fade through all 12 colors
• Strobe current color
INCLUDES
• Lighting unit
• 10’ (3.05 m) submersible-grade cable
• 2 SS316 1” #8 PH screws
• Standard 3 year warranty
P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T
DESCRIPTION
The SCM-10-EXT-CC extended color underwater light provides your vessel with 42 watts of intense LED lighting.  Easily
switch between 12 standard colors or use an or use a Shadow-NET™ enabled product to enjoy unlimited colors.  The SCM-10-
EXT-CC’s low profi le  design allows for many mounting locations.  The unique stainless steel housing compliments the look of
any trailer or lift kept boat.
8.7" [221mm]
0.5" [13mm]
0.5" [13mm]
2.
4"
 [6
1m
m
]
Shadow-Caster® LED Lighting  |  2060 Calumet Street  |  Clearwater, FL 33765
p: +1 727.474.2877    e: info@shadow-caster.com    w: shadow-caster.com
Designed & Manufactured
in Clearwater, FL
© 2020 Shadow-Caster ® LEDs. All Right Reserved.
2020.4
UNDERWATER LED LIGHTS
S C M - 1 0 - E X T- CC
• 1 0  L E D s   •  3 , 7 5 0  L u m e n s • 4 2 W
10" [254mm]
3 CONTROL OPTIONS
1. Power Toggle Control
 Quickly toggle power source to advance
to  next color
2. Add Push Button Control
 Shadow-Caster™ offers the highest quality marine-
grade push button controllers optimized to work
seamlessly with your lighting requirement. Part #
SCM-SWITCH-O/O/MOMENTARY
3.   Add Shadow-NET™ Control
Dramatic, full-feature control through your
Multifunction Display (MFD) by adding
the Shadow-NET™ control module
(SCM-MFD-LC) & app
SPECIFICATIONS
• Up to 3,750 lumens
• 120 degree beam angle
• 42 watts power draw
• 3.5 amps operating current draw @ 12 volts
• 10-30 volts input
• 10” (254 mm) x 2.4” (61mm) x 0.5” (13mm)
• IP68 fully submersible waterproof design
• 10 RGBW LEDs
UNDER WATER L IGHTS
SCM-10-EXT-CC
1 0  L E D S 3 , 7 5 0  L u m e n s 4 2 W
Shadow-CasterShadow-Caster™™ LED Lighting  |  2060 Calumet Street  |  Clearwater, FL 33765 LED Lighting  |  2060 Calumet Street  |  Clearwater, FL 33765
p:p: +1 727.474.2877     +1 727.474.2877    e:e: info@shadow-caster.com     info@shadow-caster.com    w: w: shadow-caster.comshadow-caster.com
Designed & ManufacturedDesigned & Manufactured
in Clearwater, FLin Clearwater, FL
© 2022  Shadow-Caster™ LEDs. All Right Reserved. © 2022  Shadow-Caster™ LEDs. All Right Reserved.
2023.09